
Community Development Quota Groups and Contact Information 
Aleutian Pribilof Island Community Development Association (APICDA)  
Luke Fanning, Executive Director 
lfanning@apicda.com 
302 Gold Street, Suite 202      
Juneau, AK  99801       
Juneau Phone: (907) 586-0161         
Anchorage Phone: (907) 929-5273     
Quota Manager 
Shannon Kent 
skent@apicda.com 
Phone: (907) 586-0161 
www.apicda.com 

Bristol Bay Economic Development Corporation (BBEDC)  
Michael Link, President and CEO   
michael@bbedc.com 
P.O. Box 1464         
Dillingham, AK 99576      
Phone: (907) 842-4370            
Quota Manager 
Steve Ricci 
steven@bbedc.com 
Phone: (907) 644-8640 
www.bbedc.com  

Central Bering Sea Fishermen’s Association (CBSFA)  
Ray Melovidov, President 
raymelovidov@cbsfa.com 
PO Box 288        
St Paul Island, AK  99660      
Phone: (907) 546-2597        
Quota Manager  
Jeff Kauffman  
jeff@spfishco.com 
Phone: (907) 952-2476 
www.cbsfa.com 

Coastal Villages Region Fund (CVRF) 
Erik Deakin, Executive Director  
eric_d@coastalvillages.org 
711 H Street, Suite 200       
Anchorage, AK  99501      
Phone: (907) 278-5151        
Quota Manager     
Paul Wilkins  
Paul_W@Coastalvillages.org 
Phone: (907) 644-6541 
www.coastalvillages.org 
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Norton Sound Economic Development Corporation (NSEDC) 
Janis Ivanoff, CEO  
jdivanoff@nsedc.com 
2701 Gambell St., Suite 400      
Anchorage, AK 99503      
Phone: (907) 274-2248            
Quota Manager 
Wes Jones 
wes@nsedc.com 
Phone: (907) 624-3190 
www.nsedc.com 

Yukon Delta Fisheries Development Association (YDFDA)  
Ragnar Alstrom, Executive Director     
ragnaraydf@aol.com 
2909 Arctic Blvd.        
Anchorage, AK  99503      
Phone: (907) 644-0326           
Quota Manager  
Landry Price 
landry@ydfda.org 
Phone: (907) 538-1396   
www.ydfda.org 
 
Western Alaska Community Development Association (WACDA) 
717 K Street, Suite 101 
Anchorage, Alaska 99501 
wacda.65@gmail.com 
http://www.wacda.org/ 
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